
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 

*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Provision of Cleansing Services to the Auxiliary 
Medical Service Headquarters and Training Centers 
(Tender reference: AMST1/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
MST1%2F2024 
 

30 Sep 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AMST1%2F2024


2  

Supply and Installation of Refrigerators, Morgue (Cold 
Body Chamber) and Related Equipment to the Chinese 
Medicine Hospital 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0012024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0012024 
 

3 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Integrated Telecommunications System 
to the Chinese Medicine Hospital, the System to be 
ready for use within 8 months from date of order 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417S0012024) 

https://www.healthbureau.gov.hk/en/tender/240800_its/index.html 
 

4 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleaning Services to the Pik Uk Prison 
and Pik Uk Correctional Institution of the Correctional 
Services Department for a period of 36 months 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0052024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSU0052024 
 

7 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0012024
https://www.healthbureau.gov.hk/en/tender/240800_its/index.html
https://www.healthbureau.gov.hk/en/tender/240800_its/index.html
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0052024


3  

Supply of Vehicle-based Mobile Mapping System to 
the Highways Department, delivery of each batch of 
goods should be made within 12 weeks from the date 
of order 
(Tender reference: HYT0012024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
YT0012024 
 

9 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Mobile Boat Hoist to the Marine Police Tai 
Lam Chung Base, the goods to be ready to use within 
12 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1523) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD1523 
 

10 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Equipment and Related Services for 
Personal Computer Replacement for the Hong Kong 
Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20240339) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf 
 

10 Oct 2024 
(10:00 am) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HYT0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HYT0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HYT0012024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1523
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1523
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_30_Aug_2024_03.pdf


4  

Supply of display system and content management 
system to the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department, the goods to be ready for use within 24 
weeks from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AE400592023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE
400592023 
 

10 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Cross Country Vehicle (Explosive Ordnance 
Disposal) to the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department, the vehicle to be ready to use within 12 
months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0324) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=E
MSSSD0324 
 

16 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of High-Speed Ultra-high-definition (UHD) 
Camera and Video Server System for Outside 
Broadcast (OB) Productions to Radio Television Hong 
Kong 
(Tender reference: RTHK 4/PT/8/2024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=R
THK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024 
 

16 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400592023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400592023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400592023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0324
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%204%2FPT%2F8%2F2024


5  

Supply and Installation of Auxiliary Sound Console 
System for the Kwai Tsing Theatre of the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 9001/24(G)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=L
CT%209001%2F24%28G%29 
 

17 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and Supporting Services to 
Leisure Venues in North, Sha Tin and Sai Kung 
Districts of the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: LCT 7005/24(S)) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%
207005/24(S) 
 

18 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Design, Supply, Delivery and Installation of Patient 
and Asset Tagging System to the Chinese Medicine 
Hospital 
(Tender reference: HHBH2417G0042024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0042024 
 

28 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209001%2F24%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209001%2F24%28G%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%209001%2F24%28G%29
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%207005/24(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%207005/24(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%207005/24(S)
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0042024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0042024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0042024


6  

Supply of Blanket Cotton Cellular in Assorted Colours 
to the Correctional Services Department on a 36-
month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00824) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PT
CSQ00824 
 

29 Oct 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply, Delivery and Installation of Local Smoke 
Extraction System to the Chinese Medicine Hospital 
(Tender Reference: HHBH2417G0052024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0052024 
 

6 November 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Design, Supply, Delivery and Installation of Patient Self-
service Kiosks to the Chinese Medicine Hospital 
(Tender Reference: HHBH2417G0062024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=H
HBH2417G0062024 
 

7 November 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00824
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00824
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00824
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0052024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0062024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0062024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HHBH2417G0062024


7  

Design, Supply, Delivery, Installation, Commissioning, 
Maintenance and Other Related Services of the Housing 
Authority Cloud Computing Infrastructure (HA-Cloud) 
Expansion for the Hong Kong Housing Authority 
(Tender Reference: HAQ20240365) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_27_Sep_2024_02.pdf 
 

8 November 2024 
(10:00 am) 

Supply of town ambulances to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Trading Fund, the vehicles to be 
ready for use within 14 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: AD200942023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A
D200942023 
 

8 November 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of sodium hypochlorite solution to the Drainage 
Services Department on a 24-month 
Contract 
(Tender reference: A8700282024) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8
700282024 
 

8 November 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_27_Sep_2024_02.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_27_Sep_2024_02.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_27_Sep_2024_02.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200942023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200942023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AD200942023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700282024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700282024
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700282024


8  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warrantyis given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

